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Shelbi Nahwilet Meissner
Assistant Professor, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

snmeiss@umd.edu

Tapaswinee Mitra
Graduate Student , The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

tmitra@umd.edu

Claire Moses
Professor Emerita, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

cmoses@umd.edu

Will Mosley
Assistant Professor, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

mosley@umd.edu

Isata Munu
Business Manager, American Studies

Business Manager, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

imunu1@umd.edu

Agnes Namaganda
Postdoctoral Fellow, The Harriet Tubman
Department of Women, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies

agnesnam@umd.edu

Adreanna Nattiel
Graduate Student, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

anattiel@umd.edu

Randy Ontiveros
Director of Honors Humanities, College of Arts and
Humanities

Associate Professor of English and Comparative
Literature, English

A�iliate Associate Professor, The Harriet Tubman
Department of Women, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies

A�iliate Associate Professor in U.S. Latina/o Studies,
American Studies

A�iliate Faculty, Latin American and Caribbean
Studies Center

3232 Tawes Hall

 (301) 405-9661 rjo@umd.edu

Rebekah Otto
Graduate Student , The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

rotto3@umd.edu
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